middleatlantic.com • V: 800-266-7225 • F: 800-392-3955
Horizontal Cable Lacer Bars
H
or
iz
on
ta
l C

The brush grommet panel provides a clean, organized cable entry method when
mounted above any work surface.  Features a built-in cable management tray,
available in one and two space versions.  Also fits in opening on all MW Series
top options.
L-Shaped Lacer Bars
Round Lacer Bars with Offset
Horizontal Lacer Panel
Brush Grommet Panel
BR1
EIA/TIA Compliant
EIA/TIA Compliant
EIA/TIA Compliant
EIA/TIA Compliant
EIA/TIA Compliant
Part # Style Qty
LBP-1.5R90 90º, 1.5” offset round rod 10
LBP-4R90 90º, 4” offset round rod 10
Part # Style Qty
LBP-6R90 90º, 6” offset round rod 10
LBP-10R90 90º, 10” offset round rod 10
Part # Style Qty
LBP-1A “L” bar 10
LBP-2A “L” bar, 2” offset 10
Part # Style Qty
LBP-4A “L” bar, 4” offset 10
LBP-6A “L” bar, 6” offset 10
Part # Style Qty
LBP-1R4 4” offset round rod 10
Part # Style Qty
LBP-1.5 1.5” offset round rod 10
Use the LBP-1R round lacer bar when a small profile is required and for lacing small or
individual horizontal cable runs. 1/4” diameter rod with flattened ends.
Round Lacer BarsEIA/TIA Compliant
Part # Style Qty